
Coaches:

Alisa Carpenter Candor
(B) V Bowling (Candor Boys)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2025 Tue Regular

Season @ Lansing 3:30
PM Cort-Lanes Bus/Driver:

Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Tioga 3:30

PM

Valley Bowling
Lanes
(Waverly)

Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM
Departure Date:
Dec 4, 2025
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Elmira Heights 4:00

PM

DIXIE
BOWLING
LANES

Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM
Departure Date:
Dec 8, 2025
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Union Springs
(Union Springs/Port
Byron)

4:00
PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:

Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM
Departure Date:
Dec 9, 2025
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Odessa-Montour 4:00

PM Owego Bowl L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Groton 4:00

PM Owego Bowl L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Newark Valley 4:00

PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Watkins Glen 4:00

PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Lansing 4:00

PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Tioga 4:00

PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Union Springs
(Union Springs/Port
Byron)

4:00
PM Owego Bowl L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Elmira Heights 4:00

PM Owego Bowl Bus/Driver:
Candor

Departure Point:
AUDITORIUM L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Odessa-Montour 4:00

PM
Harborside
Lanes L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Groton 4:00

PM
Memory Lanes
- Groton L

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Newark Valley 4:00

PM Cardinal Lanes L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Watkins Glen 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

Harborside
Lanes L
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